
Bid Security X X Bid Security X X X X
Days 202 3 Days 202 3 202 3

Item # Units Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 ACRE 3.4 3.4

2 Lump Sum 1 1

3 Lump Sum 1 1

4 ACRE 0.8 0.8

25 5 25 5

Project Manager:

Est. Qty.

3.4

Unit Price

Bidder's Name

City, State

Notes

Unit Prices

0.8

XXXX

$6,655.00

$

1 XXXX

SILVER SPUR CONSTRUCTION

HASKELL, OK

Bid Security Affidavits
Addendums

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

$40,000.00

$15,000.00

$5,324.00

$

1

$7,500.00XXXX

$500.00XXXX

$6,655.00 $5,324.00

$$$

$5,000.00

XXXX

XXXX

$3,125.00

$

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

C‐P INTEGRATED SERVICES INC.

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

Addendums

Using Agency:
Project Location:
Project Name:

$17,000.00

$5,000.00

$40,000.00

$2,500.00

Days

  George Verstraete

SEWELL BROS. INC.

  11198ST
Bid Date:   04/12/2011

BID TABULATION SHEET

DCS Project #:

Totals

$8,500.00$2,500.00

Unit Price Totals

$5,100.00$1,500.00

Unit Price Totals

Affidavits
Addendums

Affidavits

Oklahoma Conservation Commission
Kingfisher County, Oklahoma 
Cottonwood Site 15 Watershed Rehabilitation

5 ACRE 25.5 25.5

6 ACRE 25.5 25.5

7 Lump Sum 1 1

8 Lump Sum 1 1

9 C.Y. 105,272 105,272

10 C.Y. 12,212 12,212

11 S.Y. 119,650 119,650

12 TON 7,477.40 7,477.40

13 L.F. 5,346 5,346

14 L.F. 5,346 5,346

15 S.Y. 3,751 3,751

16 C.Y. 68.4 68.4

17 EACH 690 690

119,650

12,212

105,272

1

1

$4.00

$5.50

$1.50

$421,088.00

$67,166.00

$179,475.00

$1,330,437.15Totals

3,751

$52.00

$5.00

$3.00

$6.35

$400.00

$20.00690

68.4

5,346

5,346

7,477.40 $388,824.80

$26,730.00

$16,038.00

$23,818.85

$27,360.00

$13,800.00

$525.00

$350.00

XXXX

XXXX

Totals

$300.00

$6.50 $4,485.00

$1,233,134.30

$50.50

$2.50

$1.00

$6.35

$90,000.00XXXX

$5,000.00

$473,724.00

$54,954.00

$119,650.00

$377,608.70

$13,365.00

$20,520.00

$13,387.50

$8,925.00

$40,000.00

$35,000.00

25.5

25.5

$23,818.85

XXXX

$4.50

$4.50

$1.00

$5,346.00

$13,323.75$522.50

$8,415.00$330.00

$21,384.00

$30,008.00

$10,260.00

$96,600.00

$1,360,138.96

$600.00

$6.00

$4.00

$8.00

$150.00

$140.00

Totals

$22,950.00

$15,300.00

$45,000.00

$35,000.00

$403,191.76

$30,530.00

$119,650.00

$433,689.20

$32,076.00

XXXX

XXXX

$3.83

$2.50

$1.00

$58.00

$900.00



Bid Security X X Bid Security X X X X

Days 202 3 Days 202 3 202 3

Item # Units Est. Qty. Est. Qty.

1 ACRE 3.4 3.4

2 Lump Sum 1 1

3 Lump Sum 1 1

4 ACRE 0 8 0 8

State of Oklahoma
Department of Central Services
Construction & Properties Division

BID TABULATION SHEET

Project Name: Cottonwood Site 15 Watershed Rehabilitation DCS Project #:   11198ST
Project Location: Kingfisher County, Oklahoma  Bid Date:   04/12/2011
Using Agency: Oklahoma Conservation Commission Project Manager:   George Verstraete

Bidder's Name DOWNEY CONTRACTING LLC CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION EARTH BUILDERS

City, State OKLAHOMA CITY, OK EDMOND, OK DECATUR, TX

Notes

Affidavits Affidavits Bid Security Affidavits

Addendums Addendums Days Addendums

Unit Prices
Unit Price Totals Unit Price Totals Est. Qty. Unit Price Totals

$1,700.00 $5,780.00 $1,250.00 $4,250.00 3.4 $2,000.00 $6,800.00

XXXX $15,000.00 XXXX $18,500.00 1 XXXX $20,000.00

XXXX $21,500.00 XXXX $13,000.00 1 XXXX $15,000.00

$1 200 00 $960 00 $1 500 00 $1 200 00 0 8 $7 000 00 $5 600 004 ACRE 0.8 0.8

5 ACRE 25.5 25.5

6 ACRE 25.5 25.5

7 Lump Sum 1 1

8 Lump Sum 1 1

9 C.Y. 105,272 105,272

10 C.Y. 12,212 12,212

11 S.Y. 119,650 119,650

12 TON 7,477.40 7,477.40

13 L.F. 5,346 5,346

14 L.F. 5,346 5,346

15 S.Y. 3,751 3,751

16 C.Y. 68.4 68.4

17 EACH 690 690

$1,200.00 $960.00 $1,500.00 $1,200.00 0.8 $7,000.00 $5,600.00

$400.00 $10,200.00 $350.00 $8,925.00 25.5 $500.00 $12,750.00

$300.00 $7,650.00 $200.00 $5,100.00 25.5 $350.00 $8,925.00

XXXX $55,000.00 XXXX $34,500.00 1 XXXX $70,000.00

XXXX $45,000.00 XXXX $14,700.00 1 XXXX $15,000.00

$4.00 $421,088.00 $3.55 $373,715.60 105,272 $4.73 $497,936.56

$2.40 $29,308.80 $4.55 $55,564.60 12,212 $1.00 $12,212.00

$0.75 $89,737.50 $0.93 $111,274.50 119,650 $1.00 $119,650.00

$51.00 $381,347.40 $59.00 $441,166.60 7,477.40 $58.00 $433,689.20

$4.40 $23,522.40 $3.50 $18,711.00 5,346 $5.00 $26,730.00

$3.75 $20,047.50 $1.70 $9,088.20 5,346 $2.00 $10,692.00

$9.00 $33,759.00 $10.20 $38,260.20 3,751 $6.00 $22,506.00

$155.00 $10,602.00 $245.00 $16,758.00 68.4 $150.00 $10,260.00

$8.00 $5,520.00 $10.00 $6,900.00 690 $9.00 $6,210.00

Totals $1,197,077.00 Totals $1,171,263.70 Totals $1,293,960.76


